Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michael Andrews - (211938) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

54.97
57.33
58.09
59.38
59.39
1:01.54

1:04.46

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

59.39
54.97
57.33
59.38
1:01.54
58.09

1:04.46

Copyright 2024

542
478
459
430
430
386
336

430
542
478
430
386
459
336

Round

I I T I I I T

Round

I T I I T I T

Swim
Date

26/10/19
26/10/18
07/10117
06/10/18
18/09/21
24/06/18
19/06/16

Swim
Date

18/09/21
26/10/19
26/10/18
06/10/18
24/06/18
07/10/17
19/06/16

Meet

Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

SE South East Region Masters Meet

SSE Short Course Masters 2018
Hampshire Masters County Championships
Hampshire Masters 2018

Hampshire Masters Meet

Meet

Hampshire Masters County Championships
Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

SSE Short Course Masters 2018
Hampshire Masters 2018

SE South East Region Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Guildford

Portsmouth

Licence

MAS882
MAS801
MAS715
MAS796
MAS918
MAS771
MAS623

Licence

MAS918
MAS882
MAS801
MAS796
MAS771
MAS715
MAS623
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