Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michael Andrews - (211938) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
54.97	542	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
57.33	478	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
58.09	459	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
59.38	430	Н	06/10/18	SSE Short Course Masters 2018	Guildford	MAS796	0
59.39	430	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
1:01.54	386	Н	24/06/18	Hampshire Masters 2018	Portsmouth	MAS771	0
1:04.46	336	Н	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
59.39	430	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
54.97	542	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
57.33	478	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
59.38	430	Н	06/10/18	SSE Short Course Masters 2018	Guildford	MAS796	0
1:01.54	386	Н	24/06/18	Hampshire Masters 2018	Portsmouth	MAS771	0
58.09	459	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
1:04.46	336	Н	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS